
GIN HASS
GIN, LEMON, SODA, LIME, MANGO SYRUP

PASSION FRUIT
MOSCOW MULE
VODKA, GINGERBEER, LIME,
PASSION FRUIT SYRUP

DARK N STORMY
DARK RUM, GINGERBEER, LIME

JÄGER SUNRISE
JÄGER, GRENADINE SYRUP, MIRANDA
ORANGE

ASTRONAUT
RASTOFF STRAWBERRY-RHUBARB, LIME,
LEMON SODA

HAZELNUT
WHITE RUSSIAN
VODKA, KAHLUA, HAZELNUT SYRUP, MILK

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

LONG ISLAND ICETEA
RUM, VODKA, TEQUILA, GIN,
COINTREAU, COKE, LIME

70

70

70

80

70

80

80

120

ODENSE
CLASSIC, PILSNER

HEINEKEN SILVER

SOL 5 FOR 160-

30

35

40

DRAFT
BEER

FROM
50

CLASSIC/PILSNER 180

DRAFT SPECIAL

NOHRLUND
ORGANIC COCKTAILS ON TAP

MAKE YOUR OWN
8CL SPIRIT + SODA + SYRUP

290

200

200

PACKAGE 1
1 BOX OF BEER, 1 BOTTLE OF SPIRIT,
20 SHOTS 

PACKAGE 2 

2 BOXES OF BEER, 1 BOTTLE OF SPIRIT,
AND 1 BOTTLE OF SHOTS

PACKAGE 3 

1 BOX OF BEER, 2 BOTTLES OF SPIRIT,
7L OF SODA, 2 CHIPS, 20 SHOTS

1499

2799

2499 LEMONADE

VIRGIN MOJITO

40

50

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE

SHAKER
5 SHAKERS FOR 150-

APPLE CIDER

SMIRNOFF ICE

250

35

45

45

Kegtails

CocktailsBeer

Pitchers

Packages

Non-alcohol

Wine

Ready to
drink

MOJITO 70

GIN AND MANGO SMASH 70

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 60

PASSION FRUIT 60

WHISKEY SOUR 60

ESPRESSO MARTINI 60

Winter

GLØGG 55

5 STK. ODENSE 125

BOTTLE 

250 

250 


